
  

 

LOCATION:   

US Foods 
16805 College Blvd. 
Lenexa, KS 66219 
TIME:  8:30 AM—5:00 PM 

DATES: 

January 17, 2023 (Tuesday) 

March 14, 2023 (Tuesday) 

May 16, 2023 (Tuesday)   

July 18, 2023 (Tuesday) 

September 12, 2023 (Tuesday) 

November 14, 2023 (Tuesday) 

2023 MRA SERVSAFE MANAGER COURSE 

REGISTER TODAY: 

www.morestaurants.org/servsafe-food-manager 

(314) 576-2777  

education@morestaurants.org 
Need help logging in, contact:  bhergenroether@morestaurants.org 

LOCATION:   

Sysco 
1915 Kansas City Road 
Olathe, KS 66061 
TIME:  8:30 AM—5:00 PM 

DATES: 

February 21, 2023 (Tuesday) 

April 18, 2023 (Tuesday) 

June 13, 2023 (Tuesday) 

August 15, 2023 (Tuesday) 

October 17, 2023 (Tuesday) 

December 12, 2023 (Tuesday) 

$50 ServSafe Manager class 

 for GKCRA & KRHA members  

Members must LOGIN to receive the special price 

https://web.morestaurants.org/events/ServSafe-Manager-Course-US-Foods-Lenexa-401/details
https://web.morestaurants.org/events/ServSafe-Manager-Course-US-Foods-Lenexa-403/details
https://web.morestaurants.org/events/ServSafe-Manager-Course-US-Foods-Lenexa-405/details
https://web.morestaurants.org/events/ServSafe-Manager-Course-US-Foods-Lenexa-406/details
https://web.morestaurants.org/events/ServSafe-Manager-Course-US-Foods-Lenexa-407/details
https://web.morestaurants.org/events/ServSafe-Manager-Course-US-Foods-Lenexa-408/details
https://www.morestaurants.org/servsafe-food-manager.html
http://
https://web.morestaurants.org/events/ServSafe-Manager-Course-Sysco-Kansas-City-395/details
https://web.morestaurants.org/events/ServSafe-Manager-Course-Sysco-Kansas-City-396/details
https://web.morestaurants.org/events/ServSafe-Manager-Course-Sysco-Kansas-City-397/details
https://web.morestaurants.org/events/ServSafe-Manager-Course-Sysco-Kansas-City-398/details
https://web.morestaurants.org/events/ServSafe-Manager-Course-Sysco-Kansas-City-399/details
https://web.morestaurants.org/events/ServSafe-Manager-Course-Sysco-Kansas-City-400/details

